
JUNE-2023

Programme Name : BCOM-17 Bachelor of Commerce

Name : MANGESH  RAWAT

Father's Name/Husband's Name : SHYAM SINGH RAWAT

Roll No. : 380435000275

Enrollment No.: 20227525

Theory Assignment Practical Viva Project Total

Marks

Obtained

Status

C/NC/WG

Result

Max.

Marks

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Subjects

Year/Semester : 3 - Year

349/600Grand Total :CResult :

LEGEND

TH:Theory, AS:Assignment, PR:Practical,VV:Viva, PT:Project, C:Complete,NC:Not Complete,UFM:Unfair Means,RD:Result Detained,WG:With Grace A:Absent

* In case Assignment Marks are not entered contact the University Examination Office.

* Utmost care has been exercised in preparation of results. However, if any error is detected, the same will be rectified after verification from records.

80

80

80

80

80

80

41

54

32

45

59

42

20

20

20

20

20

20

13

10

15

15

12

11

C

C

C

C

C

C

 54

 64

 47

 60

 71

 53

12 Sep 2023

Principles of Marketing(ववपणन कक  वसददन न) (BCM-

301)

Auditing (अअकककण ) (BCM-302)

Accounting for Managerial Decisions (पबअधककय 

वनणरय कक  वलए लकखदअकन) (BCM-303)

Income Tax  (आयकर) (BCM-304)

E-Commerce(ई ककमसर) (BCM-305)

Indian Financial System   (भदरनतय ववततय पणदलत) 

(BCM-306)

(C.O.E)


