





## उत्तराखण्ड मुक्त विश्वविद्यालय UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY

Haldwani, Nainital (Uttarakhand)

Result-cum-Detailed Marks Card

**Roll No.:** 380435000275 **Enrollment No.:** 20227525 **Year/Semester:** 3 - Year

Name: MANGESH RAWAT
Father's Name/Husband's Name: SHYAM SINGH RAWAT

TTARAKHAND (Subjects/ERSITY UTTAI TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAI TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAI TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAI TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAI	AKHANTheory UNIV		Assignment		Practical		ITY UTTVivaKHAND		Project		Total	Status	Result
	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Obtained	C/NC/WG	NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS
Principles of Marketing(विषणन के सिदान्त) (BCM-	80	41	20	13	WW		MAN	CHAND	OPEN U	NIVERSITY I	54	ND OPEN U	NIVERS NIVERS
301) RAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTA		OPEN '	(O)						OPEN U	NIVERSITY I	UTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
Auditing (अंकेक्षण ) (BCM-302)	80	54	20	10				100	PPEN U	NIVERSITY	64	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
Accounting for Managerial Decisions (प्रबंधकीय	80	32	20	15				12	PEN U	NIVERSITY	47	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
निर्णय के लिए लेखांकन) (BCM-303)	RAKHAND	1 10 /						2/5	ENU	IVERSITY	UTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
Income Tax (आयकर) (BCM-304)	80	45	20	15					EN U	NIVERSITY I	60	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
E-Commerce(ई कॉमर्स) (BCM-305)	80	59	20	12						NIVERSITY I	71 H	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
Indian Financial System (भारतीय वित्तीय प्रणाली)	80	42	20	11					l v	NIVERSITY	ITTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAR	RAKHAND	72	20						EN U	IVERSITY	UTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
(BCM-306)		$\lambda \perp \lambda$	<u>_</u>						JEN U	NIVERSITY I	JTTARAKHA ITTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTA			7					7/2/	PEN U	NIVERSITY	UTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAK		OPA						V = L	PEN U	IVERSITY I	UTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAF TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAF		OPEN	/						OPEN U	NIVERSITY I	JTTARAKHA JTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTAR		OPEN di		N/A				AND	OPEN U	NIVERSITY I	JTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS
TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTA! TTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY UTTA!		OPEN UNIV		3/			<u> </u>	KHAND	OPEN U	NIVERSITY (	JTTARAKHA JTTARAKHA	ND OPEN U	NIVERS

Result: C 12 Sep 2023

## **LEGEND**

TH:Theory, AS:Assignment, PR:Practical,VV:Viva, PT:Project, C:Complete,NC:Not Complete,UFM:Unfair Means,RD:Result Detained,WG:With Grace A:Absent

\* In case Assignment Marks are not entered contact the University Examination Office.

\* Ultmost care has been exercised in preparation of results. However, if any error is detected, the same will be rectified after verification from records

**Grand Total:** 349/600



(C.O.E)